
Ambler's Playoffs
www.rtsports.com

2021 Final Rosters

Mon Feb 28 11:41am ET

1 - 
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  235 11.19 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  125 5.95 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  182 8.67 *
Randall Cobb WR GB 13  53 2.52 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  187 8.90 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 13  79 3.76 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10  101 4.81 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10  214 10.19 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  96 4.57 *

2 - Joe and Thaddeus
Tom Brady QB TB 9  256 12.19 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8  105 5.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  111 5.29 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9  195 9.29 *
Cedrick Wilson WR DAL 7  97 4.62 *
Zach Ertz TE ARI 12  115 5.48 *
George Kittle TE SF 6  147 7.00 *
Ryan Succop K TB 9  147 7.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  102 4.86 *

3 - Ryan
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13  178 8.48 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12  63 3.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  96 4.57 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6  113 5.38 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11  118 5.62 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8  182 8.67 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9  124 5.90 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7  150 7.14 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9  101 4.81 *

4 - Joel & Rob
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12  261 12.43 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  79 3.76 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12  79 3.76 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13  253 12.05 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  135 6.43 *
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12  111 5.29 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6  265 12.62 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13  137 6.52 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12  106 5.05 *

5 - Billy & Gary
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13  135 6.43 *
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13  55 2.62 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  153 7.29 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  136 6.48 *
Dez Fitzpatrick WR TEN 13  9 0.43 *
Julio Jones WR TEN 13  59 2.81 *
Nick Westbrook-Ikhin WR TEN 13  65 3.10 *
Randy Bullock K TEN 13  127 6.05 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 13  101 4.81 *

6 - Dave
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  187 8.90 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  121 5.76 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7  130 6.19 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7  137 6.52 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  191 9.10 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7  192 9.14 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  144 6.86 *
Elliott Fry K CIN 10  16 0.76 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7  96 4.57 *

7 - Richard
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11  248 11.81 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11  71 3.38 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6  108 5.14 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  268 12.76 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11  111 5.29 *
Jauan Jennings WR SF 6  52 2.48 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GB 13  53 2.52 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12  167 7.95 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6  104 4.95 *

8 - Francisco & Skyler
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  280 13.33 *
James Conner RB ARI 12  146 6.95 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12  23 1.10 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  249 11.86 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  383 18.24 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12  225 10.71 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  115 5.48 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11  191 9.10 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11  112 5.33 *

A - League - Jeff & Rocco
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13  178 8.48 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12  63 3.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  153 7.29 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  268 12.76 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  191 9.10 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  383 18.24 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12  167 7.95 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12  106 5.05 *

B - League - Joel New
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12  261 12.43 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  121 5.76 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  96 4.57 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13  253 12.05 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9  195 9.29 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  249 11.86 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13  137 6.52 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  96 4.57 *

Beer 30 - Corbett & Dave
Tom Brady QB TB 9  256 12.19 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  153 7.29 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  96 4.57 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  144 6.86 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 13  79 3.76 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9  124 5.90 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12  167 7.95 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9  101 4.81 *

DallPhins - Ron & Ron
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13  178 8.48 *
Le'Veon Bell RB TB 9  20 0.95 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  79 3.76 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13  253 12.05 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  191 9.10 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9  195 9.29 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13  137 6.52 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  152 7.24 *

eastside40aiders - Jack & Bryan
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  280 13.33 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  153 7.29 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6  108 5.14 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  191 9.10 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 13  79 3.76 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12  225 10.71 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12  167 7.95 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12  106 5.05 *

Frisco Dogs - Bob & Todd
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13  178 8.48 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12  63 3.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  111 5.29 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13  253 12.05 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  268 12.76 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  249 11.86 *
Ryan Succop K TB 9  147 7.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9  101 4.81 *
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Pats - Jeff & Rocco
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  235 11.19 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  121 5.76 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  182 8.67 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  268 12.76 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  249 11.86 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6  265 12.62 *
Nick Folk K NE 14  170 8.10 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12  106 5.05 *

Raidaints - Kenny Gonzales
Tom Brady QB TB 9  256 12.19 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  125 5.95 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  182 8.67 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9  195 9.29 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  383 18.24 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9  124 5.90 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13  137 6.52 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  152 7.24 *

Raiders - Dan & Rich
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12  261 12.43 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  125 5.95 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  111 5.29 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  136 6.48 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  383 18.24 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12  225 10.71 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11  191 9.10 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  96 4.57 *

Silver and Gold - Jim & Cary
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12  261 12.43 *
James Conner RB ARI 12  146 6.95 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  96 4.57 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7  192 9.14 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6  265 12.62 *
George Kittle TE SF 6  147 7.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11  191 9.10 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  96 4.57 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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